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NAME

Scharner, Sophie
Kennedy, Donald

Khan, Anum

Hammond,
Brittany

Janizcak, Daniel
Sterner, Joseph
Jami, Asma
Mintz, Ariel
Sarkaria, Tania
Gandhi, Raghu
Austin, Nicholas

Cimolai, Valentina

Tonkin, Emily

Garg, Aditi

Nguyen, Thuong-
Phuong

Gill, Jasleen
Sakran, Mark
Kirmani-Moe, Sobia
Metcalf, Elena
Smith, Tim

Tatagari, Pradeep

Verma, Shikha
Wadhwa, Anu
Henry, Lucas
Saqi, Shama
Anikeev, Michael
Malik, Taimur
Rafiq, Mohammad

Jafferany,
Mohammad

Year

2023
2023

2021

2020

2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2015
2015

2015

2014
2014

2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011

2011
2011
2011
2010
2007
2006
2006
2006

Fellowship Placements:

Fellowship

Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry

Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry

Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry

Child & Adolescent Psychiatry

Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry

Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry

Child & Adolescent
Psychiatry

Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry

Location

Harvard/Mass General, Boston, MA
OHSU - Oregon Health and Science

University, Portland, Oregon

Medical College of Wisconsin,
Milwaukee, WI

Wayne Medical Center,
Detroit, MI

Lurie Children’s Hospital, Chicago, IL

University of Minnesota
University of Minnesota
Cleveland Clinic
Dartmouth

University of Minnesota

University of Chicago, Chicago, Illinois

George Washington University,
Washington, DC

Louisiana State University,
New Orleans, LA

University of Minnesota
UCLA - Kerr, CA

University of Minnesota
Georgetown University
Medical College of Wisconsin
University of Minnesota
University of Minnesota

Medical College of Wisconsin

Medical College of Wisconsin
Northwestern University, Chicago
University of Chicago

New York

New Mexico
University of Minnesota

Akron, OH

Seattle, WA



Bhatti, Moeen

Agrawal, Himanshu

Negar, Beheshti

Ye, Zueming
Raju Bhaskar
Akhter Pervez
Arriola Lemuel

Memon Mubeen

Bradleigh Dornfeld

Grewal, Inder Raj

Malone, Matt

Firoz, Sofia

Khare, Supra
Camara, Gabriel
Hickert, Alyssa
Vuskovic, Ruzia
Garbouzova, Yelena

Nair, Malini

Xiong, Yee

Billing, Rajeev
Gabrielson, Amanda
Avila, Antonio

Heaney, Kathleen

Dever, Jane
Reddy, Sudhir

2006
2006

2006

2002
2002
2001
2001
1999

2019

2012
2005

2002

2022
2021
2020

2019

2017
2014
2010
2005

2011
2006

Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry

Child & Adolescent Psychiatry

Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry

Forensic Psychiatry

Forensic Psychiatry

Geriatric Psychiatry
Geriatric Psychiatry
Geriatric Psychiatry

Geriatric Psychiatry

Tucson, AZ

University of Minnesota, Minneapolis,

MN
Boston Children’s/Harvard
Northwestern/Chicago
Miami, FL
New Jersey
South Dakota
Michigan

University of Michigan
Ann Arbor, MI

VAMC, Minneapolis

Yale University

University of CA, San Diego

Consultation-Liaison Psychiatry

Consultation-Liaison Psychiatry | Hennepin Healthcare, Minneapolis, MN

Consultation-Liaison Psychiatry
Consultation-Liaison Psychiatry
Consultation-Liaison Psychiatry
Consultation-Liaison Psychiatry
Consultation-Liaison Psychiatry
Addiction Psychiatry
Addiction Psychiatry

Addiction Psychiatry
Addiction Psychiatry
Addiction Psychiatry
Addiction Psychiatry

Sleep Fellowships
Sleep Medicine

Sleep Medicine

Hennepin Healthcare, Minneapolis, MN
Hennepin Healthcare, Minneapolis, MN

Massachusetts General Hospital, MA

Long Island Jewish Hospital, NY
Cambridge Health Alliance, MA

University of Wisconsin
Madison, WI

Emory University, Atlanta, GA
VAMC, Minneapolis, MN
VAMC, Minneapolis, MN

Mayo Clinic - Rochester, MN

Hennepin County Medical Center, MN
Hennepin County Medical Center, MN



